Department

PROGRAM REVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ADMINISTRATIVE UNITS: EQUITY & COMPLIANCE

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

2025-26

2026-27

Disability Services ER (SS) (SS) (SS) ER SS ER
Human Resources ER (SS) (SS) (SS) (SS) (SS) SS ER

Public Safety SS/ER (SS) (SS) (SS)/ER

Social Equity SS ER SS ER

SS = Self Study
(SS) = Self Study not completed as scheduled

ER = External Review
A = Accreditation
AG = Auditor General
All units are to provide annual updates via Nuventive System
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