## PROGRAM REVIEW SCHEDULE FOR ADMINISTRATIVE UNITS: EQUITY & COMPLIANCE

Department	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28
Disability Services	ER			(SS)	(SS)	(SS)	ER		SS	ER
Human Resources	ER		(SS)	(SS)	(SS)	(SS)	(SS)	SS	ER	
Public Safety	SS/ER					(SS)	(SS)	(SS)/ER		
Social Equity				SS	ER		·		SS	ER

SS = Self Study

(SS) = Self Study not completed as scheduled

ER = External Review

A = Accreditation

AG = Auditor General

All units are to provide annual updates via Nuventive System

Updated August 12, 2025